10300001	13271		
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	400028599204		
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
	02/13/0401053010 **25.00		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status	.2		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	D1 HAR 16		
	PH 4: 20		
Name Availability Pocument Extension Unice Use Only			
Unimer Verliger DCC			

_____ ,·

Ackno : ledgement

W. P. Verifyer

DCC

DCC

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Division of Corporations

, ,

4 4 4

SUBJECT: Dissolution of AERGLOBE MD80 LLC

DOCUMENT NUMBER: L03000013271

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Evan Smith 25 Second Street North Suite 440 St Petersburg, FL 33701

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Evan Smith at (727) 823-1614

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25 Filing Fee



_ _ _



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

February 25, 2004

EVAN SMITH 25 SECOND STREET NORTH, SUITE 440 ST PETERSBURG, FL 33701

SUBJECT: AERGLOBE MD80 LLC Ref. Number: L03000013271

We have received your document for AERGLOBE MD80 LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25,00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Number two of the document must contain the date the decision to dissolve was \mathbf{P} approved or became effective. This date must be prior to the date this document was submitted for filing.

σ The date has to be prior to February 13th which is the day we received it in our office.

F Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing **Document Specialist**

Letter Number: 504A00012754

 \square

PH

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is AERGLOBE MD80 LLC

2. The effective date of the limited liability company's dissolution is February 9, 2004

3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to 0section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 on back of cover letter).

The written consent of the sole member of AERGLOBE MD80 LLC.

4. CHECK ONE:

2	All debts.	obligations and liabilities o	f the limited liabili	ty company hav	e been naid or di	schareed.
	-OR-	obligations and liabilities o		. j <u>r</u> j	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	N S

0

£

20

- □ Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 6087421,
- 5. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their sepective rights and interests.

6. CHECK ONE:

- There are no suits pending against the company in any court. -OR-
- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree, which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

Signature	Typed or Printed name			
Zim Amth		Evan Smith		E
				-
	 .			≁ ·
				e -

Filing Fee: \$25.00